
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 60 ls 100 ls 10*
1 JOUTSENSALO Niko FIN M HlAS 91 94 95 94 95 94 96 94 92 96 563 941 21
2 TAAL Arles EST M Viimsi LK 94 93 93 92 96 93 93 94 93 94 561 935 22
3 VIRKKULA Joni FIN M OMAS 90 92 92 97 92 96 90 94 95 93 559 931
4 KUMPULAINEN Teemu FIN M OMAS 92 91 82 92 92 91 90 90 88 93 540 901
5 LIIMATAINEN Toni FIN M KAMS 88 92 90 91 91 91 89 89 90 88 543 899
6 KEMI Lauri FIN M HlAS 90 93 89 90 91 87 85 93 92 89 540 899 13
7 VANNAS Tiit EST M Hiiumaa LSK87 90 87 93 91 88 81 86 92 91 536 886
8 LINDBERG Lauri FIN M HlAS 82 89 91 87 82 94 94 86 91 84 525 880 5
9 VIHERÄ Mika FIN M HlAS 87 84 79 82 81 88 91 84 85 80 501 841 10

1 JAHNSSON Kai FIN M50 PAS 94 93 97 93 94 97 92 95 92 92 568 939 23
2 FLEMMING Jouko FIN M50 TSA 91 93 90 90 87 96 95 93 91 94 547 920 12
3 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 88 91 95 89 85 95 89 90 91 90 543 903 13
4 ROUVALI Timo FIN M50 SaSa 92 93 85 83 92 92 88 89 90 89 537 893
5 WELLING Mika FIN M50 KAMS 77 88 82 91 95 87 89 87 92 90 520 878
6 REMES Jan FIN M50 KAMS 79 88 89 87 84 87 90 89 89 95 514 877
7 LAITINEN Tomi FIN M50 KAMS 83 82 89 88 89 86 81 86 82 86 517 852
8 KUJAMÄKI Petri FIN M50 SaSa 88 84 85 84 82 88 80 87 84 86 511 848 9
9 LEPPÄNEN Petri FIN M50 HlAS 76 83 76 77 91 88 91 86 84 86 491 838 11

10 TIKERPUU Kalmar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK81 76 87 87 86 81 82 83 76 82 498 821
11 SIIKAMÄKI Heikki FIN M50 HlAS 74 80 56 77 70 77 77 77 72 75 434 735 4
12 HANSEN Aimar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK69 77 76 74 70 64 63 76 68 70 430 707

1 ANTTONEN Matti FIN M60 SaSa 95 96 89 88 91 94 91 93 88 93 553 918
2 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 87 99 88 90 92 94 93 88 87 88 550 906 14
3 KORHONEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 91 89 88 92 88 91 87 94 86 92 539 898 10
4 MYLLYKYLÄ Jukka FIN M60 SaSa 91 92 86 91 88 93 82 92 88 85 541 888 11
5 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 91 88 89 91 89 85 89 88 87 89 533 886 4
6 KARHUNEN Pekka FIN M60 JjA 86 89 86 86 83 89 84 93 84 92 519 872
7 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat87 88 92 89 82 86 87 84 87 89 524 871
8 CAJAN Petri FIN M60 VeMaS 83 88 81 80 88 90 89 87 85 92 510 863
9 KOSKI Kari FIN M60 LAS 91 84 86 81 86 88 85 90 82 84 516 857 7

10 KORTESOJA Tapio FIN M60 JjA 89 89 80 89 85 83 87 89 85 76 515 852
11 SAVOJOKI Jari- Pekka FIN M60 SaSa 87 84 85 81 85 84 80 87 84 81 506 838
12 ALATALO Asko FIN M60 JjA 68 89 92 90 74 91 83 87 78 86 504 838

1 LESKINEN Kalle FIN M70 KontU 86 89 93 94 93 90 94 88 95 86 545 908 9
2 HIRVELÄ Harri FIN M70 OMAS 92 87 92 87 92 85 88 88 94 93 535 898
3 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M70 Juvan Ampujat87 81 83 83 87 85 84 85 91 87 506 853
4 OIKARINEN Jorma FIN M70 OMAS 84 85 89 89 92 83 87 86 77 77 522 849
5 TOIKKA Pertti FIN M70 SaSa 78 80 88 82 79 80 88 88 83 90 487 836
6 LAURILA Timo FIN M70 K-UAS 88 80 86 82 78 85 81 85 87 79 499 831 4
7 KUISMA Tapani FIN M70 OSU 84 81 78 83 86 84 80 79 78 83 496 816 2
8 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 77 81 80 80 76 80 85 84 70 86 474 799 3
9 NIEMELÄ Jukka FIN M70 SaSa 61 78 73 76 78 83 81 85 71 83 449 769

1 TAHVANAINEN Marja-Liisa FIN W SaSa 91 93 94 90 93 95 91 93 92 90 556 922
2 MÄÄTTÄNEN Laura FIN W KontU 90 90 93 92 85 92 88 95 87 88 542 900 8
3 KILPELÄINEN Riikka FIN W KAMS 89 87 84 90 87 87 92 85 93 84 524 878 6



1 KOPPEL Annika EST W50 Hiiumaa LSK90 87 84 82 81 80 82 77 85 80 504 828

60 ls 100 ls
1 JOUTSENSALO Niko FIN M HlAS 91 94 95 94 95 94 96 94 92 96 563 941 21
2 JAHNSSON Kai FIN M50 PAS 94 93 97 93 94 97 92 95 92 92 568 939 23
3 TAAL Arles EST M Viimsi LK 94 93 93 92 96 93 93 94 93 94 561 935 22
4 VIRKKULA Joni FIN M OMAS 90 92 92 97 92 96 90 94 95 93 559 931
5 TAHVANAINEN Marja-Liisa FIN W SaSa 91 93 94 90 93 95 91 93 92 90 556 922
6 FLEMMING Jouko FIN M50 TSA 91 93 90 90 87 96 95 93 91 94 547 920 12
7 ANTTONEN Matti FIN M60 SaSa 95 96 89 88 91 94 91 93 88 93 553 918
8 LESKINEN Kalle FIN M70 KontU 86 89 93 94 93 90 94 88 95 86 545 908 9
9 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 87 99 88 90 92 94 93 88 87 88 550 906 14

10 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 88 91 95 89 85 95 89 90 91 90 543 903 13
11 KUMPULAINEN Teemu FIN M OMAS 92 91 82 92 92 91 90 90 88 93 540 901
12 MÄÄTTÄNEN Laura FIN W KontU 90 90 93 92 85 92 88 95 87 88 542 900 8
13 LIIMATAINEN Toni FIN M KAMS 88 92 90 91 91 91 89 89 90 88 543 899
14 KEMI Lauri FIN M HlAS 90 93 89 90 91 87 85 93 92 89 540 899 13
15 KORHONEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 91 89 88 92 88 91 87 94 86 92 539 898 10
16 HIRVELÄ Harri FIN M70 OMAS 92 87 92 87 92 85 88 88 94 93 535 898
17 ROUVALI Timo FIN M50 SaSa 92 93 85 83 92 92 88 89 90 89 537 893
18 MYLLYKYLÄ Jukka FIN M60 SaSa 91 92 86 91 88 93 82 92 88 85 541 888 11
19 VANNAS Tiit EST M Hiiumaa LSK87 90 87 93 91 88 81 86 92 91 536 886
20 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 91 88 89 91 89 85 89 88 87 89 533 886 4
21 LINDBERG Lauri FIN M HlAS 82 89 91 87 82 94 94 86 91 84 525 880 5
22 WELLING Mika FIN M50 KAMS 77 88 82 91 95 87 89 87 92 90 520 878
23 KILPELÄINEN Riikka FIN W KAMS 89 87 84 90 87 87 92 85 93 84 524 878 6
24 REMES Jan FIN M50 KAMS 79 88 89 87 84 87 90 89 89 95 514 877
25 KARHUNEN Pekka FIN M60 JjA 86 89 86 86 83 89 84 93 84 92 519 872
26 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat87 88 92 89 82 86 87 84 87 89 524 871
27 CAJAN Petri FIN M60 VeMaS 83 88 81 80 88 90 89 87 85 92 510 863
28 KOSKI Kari FIN M60 LAS 91 84 86 81 86 88 85 90 82 84 516 857 7
29 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M70 Juvan Ampujat87 81 83 83 87 85 84 85 91 87 506 853
30 LAITINEN Tomi FIN M50 KAMS 83 82 89 88 89 86 81 86 82 86 517 852
31 KORTESOJA Tapio FIN M60 JjA 89 89 80 89 85 83 87 89 85 76 515 852
32 OIKARINEN Jorma FIN M70 OMAS 84 85 89 89 92 83 87 86 77 77 522 849
33 KUJAMÄKI Petri FIN M50 SaSa 88 84 85 84 82 88 80 87 84 86 511 848 9
34 VIHERÄ Mika FIN M HlAS 87 84 79 82 81 88 91 84 85 80 501 841 10
35 SAVOJOKI Jari- Pekka FIN M60 SaSa 87 84 85 81 85 84 80 87 84 81 506 838
36 LEPPÄNEN Petri FIN M50 HlAS 76 83 76 77 91 88 91 86 84 86 491 838 11
37 ALATALO Asko FIN M60 JjA 68 89 92 90 74 91 83 87 78 86 504 838
38 TOIKKA Pertti FIN M70 SaSa 78 80 88 82 79 80 88 88 83 90 487 836
39 LAURILA Timo FIN M70 K-UAS 88 80 86 82 78 85 81 85 87 79 499 831 4
40 KOPPEL Annika EST W50 Hiiumaa LSK90 87 84 82 81 80 82 77 85 80 504 828
41 TIKERPUU Kalmar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK81 76 87 87 86 81 82 83 76 82 498 821
42 KUISMA Tapani FIN M70 OSU 84 81 78 83 86 84 80 79 78 83 496 816 2
43 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 77 81 80 80 76 80 85 84 70 86 474 799 3
44 NIEMELÄ Jukka FIN M70 SaSa 61 78 73 76 78 83 81 85 71 83 449 769
45 SIIKAMÄKI Heikki FIN M50 HlAS 74 80 56 77 70 77 77 77 72 75 434 735 4
46 HANSEN Aimar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK69 77 76 74 70 64 63 76 68 70 430 707


